
Via Santo Spirito – Montenapoleone. 
Quadrilatero della Moda, in a prestigious period building with concierge service all day, 11 sqm.
mechanized garage on the first basement floor. Video surveillance. Price € 450,00 per month +
condo fees. For information tel. 024984412 Monti32 Immobili www.monti32.it

Box

Heating system 

Condominium fees 

Energy rating 

Bathrooms 

Kitchen 

Rooms 

Maintenance 

Floor 

Year of costruction 

Square footage 

Price per month

Information 

Single

None

€ 1.000

Not required

0

0

0

Good

-1

1930

11 sqm

€ 450

Via Piero Capponi 3 (MM Pagano) 20145 Milano
 www.monti32.it info@monti32.it +39 02 4984412 

VIA SANTO SPIRITO
Rif: A129


